
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Veteran Supervet Master - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. 1:32.037
Migliore

1 1:33.081 + 01.044 09:50:40.305  49,119

2 1:55.438 + 23.401 09:52:35.743  39,606

3 1:32.037 --------- 09:54:07.780  49,676

4 1:58.722 + 26.685 09:56:06.502  38,510

5 1:35.430 + 03.393 09:57:41.932  47,909

6 1:32.345 + 00.308 09:59:14.277  49,510

 Po. 2 - # 415 ZANDERIGO C. + 01.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.765 + 00.915 09:52:08.025  48,246

2 1:34.793 + 00.943 09:53:42.818  48,231

3 1:33.850 --------- 09:55:16.668  48,716

4 1:34.322 + 00.472 09:56:50.990  48,472

5 2:14.569 + 40.719 09:59:05.559  33,975

 Po. 3 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 05.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.716 + 00.439 09:50:47.138  46,789

2 1:38.516 + 01.239 09:52:25.654  46,409

3 1:37.277 --------- 09:54:02.931  47,000

4 1:40.605 + 03.328 09:55:43.536  45,445

5 1:39.804 + 02.527 09:57:23.340  45,810

6 1:40.115 + 02.838 09:59:03.455  45,667

7 1:46.997 + 09.720 10:00:50.452  42,730

 Po. 4 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 05.483
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.520 --------- 09:50:46.544  46,883

2 1:38.192 + 00.672 09:52:24.736  46,562

3 1:56.042 + 18.522 09:54:20.778  39,400

4 1:37.761 + 00.241 09:55:58.539  46,767

5 2:14.851 + 37.331 09:58:13.390  33,904

6 1:38.511 + 00.991 09:59:51.901  46,411

 Po. 5 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 05.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.503 + 01.884 09:51:23.719  45,948

2 1:37.619 --------- 09:53:01.338  46,835

3 1:37.724 + 00.105 09:54:39.062  46,785

4 2:09.761 + 32.142 09:56:48.823  35,234

 Po. 6 - # 871 BOTTESI A. + 06.059
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.096 --------- 09:52:15.423  46,607

2 1:40.363 + 02.267 09:53:55.786  45,555

3 1:39.553 + 01.457 09:55:35.339  45,925

4 1:41.766 + 03.670 09:57:17.105  44,927

5 1:39.975 + 01.879 09:58:57.080  45,731

6 1:39.573 + 01.477 10:00:36.653  45,916

 Po. 7 - # 134 PASQUALINI M. + 06.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.817 + 00.478 09:50:52.885  46,267

2 1:49.868 + 11.529 09:52:42.753  41,614

3 1:38.339 --------- 09:54:21.092  46,492

4 1:49.396 + 11.057 09:56:10.488  41,793

5 1:48.152 + 09.813 09:57:58.640  42,274

6 1:40.805 + 02.466 09:59:39.445  45,355

 Po. 8 - # 759 VAROTTO D. + 08.988
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.025 --------- 09:51:45.177  45,256

2 1:42.459 + 01.434 09:53:27.636  44,623

3 1:47.756 + 06.731 09:55:15.392  42,429

4 1:50.504 + 09.479 09:57:05.896  41,374

5 1:43.672 + 02.647 09:58:49.568  44,101

6 1:45.773 + 04.748 10:00:35.341  43,225

 Po. 9 - # 670 SCAIA S. + 09.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.003 + 03.214 09:51:17.438  43,542

2 1:51.204 + 09.415 09:53:08.642  41,114

3 1:41.789 --------- 09:54:50.431  44,916

4 1:54.995 + 13.206 09:56:45.426  39,758

5 1:42.534 + 00.745 09:58:27.960  44,590

6 2:00.660 + 18.871 10:00:28.620  37,892

 Po. 10 - # 685 SCOZZAFAVA G. + 09.799
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.984 + 01.148 09:51:03.774  44,395

2 1:42.738 + 00.902 09:52:46.512  44,502

3 1:42.505 + 00.669 09:54:29.017  44,603

4 1:41.836 --------- 09:56:10.853  44,896

5 1:44.808 + 02.972 09:57:55.661  43,623

6 2:00.044 + 18.208 09:59:55.705  38,086

 Po. 11 - # 837 DESTRO C. + 10.134
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.033 + 18.862 09:51:45.546  37,775

2 1:44.001 + 01.830 09:53:29.547  43,961

3 1:49.244 + 07.073 09:55:18.791  41,851

4 1:42.171 --------- 09:57:00.962  44,749

5 1:53.909 + 11.738 09:58:54.871  40,137

6 1:43.798 + 01.627 10:00:38.669  44,047

 Po. 12 - # 166 GAMBA M. + 10.227
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.264 --------- 09:51:01.674  44,708

2 1:43.465 + 01.201 09:52:45.139  44,189

3 1:42.811 + 00.547 09:54:27.950  44,470

4 1:48.276 + 06.012 09:56:16.226  42,225

5 1:47.984 + 05.720 09:58:04.210  42,340

6 1:46.678 + 04.414 09:59:50.888  42,858

 Po. 13 - # 148 TOFFALI D. + 12.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.814 --------- 09:51:59.070  43,620

2 1:45.174 + 00.360 09:53:44.244  43,471

3 1:45.543 + 00.729 09:55:29.787  43,319

4 2:24.658 + 39.844 09:57:54.445  31,606

5 1:45.112 + 00.298 09:59:39.557  43,496

 Po. 14 - # 42 CONSOLATI L. + 13.538
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.742 + 02.167 09:51:47.511  42,435

2 2:14.603 + 29.028 09:54:02.114  33,967

3 2:00.547 + 14.972 09:56:02.661  37,927

4 1:45.575 --------- 09:57:48.236  43,306

5 2:23.050 + 37.475 10:00:11.286  31,961

 Po. 15 - # 656 PAROLARI S. + 13.580
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.617 --------- 09:51:16.546  43,288

2 2:00.126 + 14.509 09:53:16.672  38,060

3 1:46.305 + 00.688 09:55:02.977  43,008

4 1:47.091 + 01.474 09:56:50.068  42,693

5 1:55.937 + 10.320 09:58:46.005  39,435

6 1:49.369 + 03.752 10:00:35.374  41,803

 Po. 16 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 15.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.866 --------- 09:51:53.449  42,386

2 2:12.168 + 24.302 09:54:05.617  34,592

3 1:51.795 + 03.929 09:55:57.412  40,896

4 2:14.434 + 26.568 09:58:11.846  34,009

5 2:09.767 + 21.901 10:00:21.613  35,232

Fastest lap: 1:32.037 
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Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Veteran Supervet Master - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 17 - # 360 FABBRO E. + 21.164
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.201 --------- 09:52:02.820  40,388

2 1:57.496 + 04.295 09:54:00.316  38,912

3 1:59.524 + 06.323 09:55:59.840  38,252

4 2:01.710 + 08.509 09:58:01.550  37,565

5 2:05.383 + 12.182 10:00:06.933  36,464

 Po. 18 - # 253 GRAZIOLA E. + 24.072
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.164 + 00.055 09:51:38.799  39,358

2 1:56.109 --------- 09:53:34.908  39,377

3 2:04.502 + 08.393 09:55:39.410  36,722

4 1:59.496 + 03.387 09:57:38.906  38,261

5 1:58.590 + 02.481 09:59:37.496  38,553

 Po. 19 - # 57 BONERA G. + 28.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.971 --------- 09:52:19.788  37,794

2 2:02.334 + 01.363 09:54:22.122  37,373

3 2:01.540 + 00.569 09:56:23.662  37,617

4 2:19.012 + 18.041 09:58:42.674  32,889

5 2:03.961 + 02.990 10:00:46.635  36,883

Fastest lap: 1:32.037 
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